
Förbundsmästerskap korthåll liggande
Uppland

Öregrund 220813

KLASS K11

Plac. Namn Förening Summa
1 Elias Wahlberg Öregrund-Gräsö 44 45 44 47 180 Hpr
2 Alfred Lorin Östhammar 45 43 46 44 178 Hpr
3 Nelly Wahlberg Öregrund-Gräsö 44 44 42 47 177 Hpr

KLASS K13

Plac. Namn Förening Summa
1 Sixten Petersson Öregrund-Gräsö 48 46 49 46 189 180:-
2 Axel Rantakokko Rasbo-Vaksala 46 47 46 46 185
3 Rasmus Lindberg Rasbo-Vaksala 45 46 46 46 183

KLASS K15

Plac. Namn Förening Summa
1 Alexander Borndalen Rasbo-Vaksala 48 46 46 46 186 60:-

KLASS K17

Plac. Namn Förening Summa
1 Leia Lindberg Rasbo-Vaksala 47 49 46 47 189 120:-
2 Saga Petersson Öregrund-Gräsö 47 47 49 46 189

KLASS K65

Plac. Namn Förening Summa
1 Kjell Lind Bälinge-Jumkil 47 47 49 48 191 350:-
2 Sören Fredriksson Örsundsbro 48 48 48 46 190 150:-
3 Christer Jansson Rasbo-Vaksala 46 46 46 41 179
4 Stefan Sahlén Gimo 46 44 43 43 176
5 Bengt-Olov Valldemo Rasbo-Vaksala 40 43 43 44 170

KLASS K75

Plac. Namn Förening Summa
1 Göran Jansson Rasbo-Vaksala 47 46 47 46 186 200:-
2 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö 46 39 43 39 167



KLASS K3-Kelit

Plac. Namn Förening Summa
1 Peter Larsson Rasbo-Vaksala 48 50 48 49 195 350:-
2 Ann-Sofie Wendle Almunge-Länna 47 49 48 48 192 150:-
3 Camilla Grydén Rasbo-Vaksala 48 48 49 46 191
4 Samuel Petersson Öregrund-Gräsö 44 47 48 47 186
5 Julia Johansson Hållnäs 48 46 46 46 186

FINAL Junior

Plac. Namn Förening Grund. Serie 1 2 3 4 5 Summa Särskj
1 Leia Lindberg Rasbo-Vaksala 189 96 10 10 10 9 9 333 10 och 10
2 Sixten Petersson Öregrund-Gräsö 189 98 9 10 8 10 9 333 10 och 9
3 Rasmus Lindberg Rasbo-Vaksala 183 96 10 10 10 10 9 328
4 Axel Rantakokko Rasbo-Vaksala 185 95 10 9 9 10 10 328
5 Alexander Borndalen Rasbo-Vaksala 186 93 9 10 10 9 9 326
6 Alfred Lorin Östhammar 178 91 9 9 9 8 9 313

FINAL Veteran

Plac. Namn Förening Grund. Serie 1 2 3 4 5 Summa
1 Sören Fredriksson Örsundsbro 190 96 10 8 10 9 10 333
2 Kjell Lind Bälinge-Jumkil 191 90 9 10 9 10 8 327
3 Göran Jansson Rasbo-Vaksala 186 92 9 9 9 10 9 324
4 Christer Jansson Rasbo-Vaksala 179 94 10 8 10 10 9 320
5 Stefan Sahlén Gimo 176 86 10 10 10 8 8 308
6 Bengt-Olov Valldemo Rasbo-Vaksala 170 88 6 10 9 9 9 301
7 Göran Myhrberg Öregrund-Gräsö 167 80 7 8 9 8 9 288

FINAL Senior

Plac. Namn Förening Grund. Serie 1 2 3 4 5 Summa
1 Peter U Larsson Rasbo-Vaksala 195 99 9 9 9 10 9 340
2 Ann-Sofie Wendle Almunge-Länna 192 97 9 10 9 10 10 337
3 Samuel Petersson Öregrund-Gräsö 186 94 10 10 10 10 10 330
4 Camilla Grydén Rasbo-Vaksala 191 92 9 9 9 10 9 329
5 Julia Johansson Hållnäs 186 90 10 9 9 9 10 323


